NASA NE Grid.xls

\
\\“::: Y, TCISCII ,2 Sat Lightning Race Grid

Grid Spot

O 0o NO UL B WDN P

N NNNNNNNRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRP R
N OO o p WOWONRPPOOOONOOOUGEPEE WN - O

PIC

R U WU U dIPNWOEREREDDPOODNRPRPOODWERENPEPOPDPNE WNPR

Ay

No.
177
04ng
156
75G
551
80
913
37
10
71G
516
116
343
77
89
46
99
16G
13G
64
60
119
128
24G
30
133
68

Printed on 10/26/13 at 1:53 PM

Name

Joe Fuchs
Gerald Cohen
Luke Pardi

Jeff Ricca

Amy Dilks
Mike Mazzola
Al Abbatiello
Brian Casella
Erik Olson
Sean Gibbons
Spencer Anderson
Jim Clemens
Peter Thibault
Sean Curran
James Wilby
Michael Fries
Tony Senese
Red Miata
Marcus Mazza
Edward Phillips
Hiroshi Hatano
Bob Ott

Matt Espinoza
Al Gillum
Devon Gregory
Brion Martin
Mario Tinis

Unofficial Results

Text Changes to0 917.596.3354

Class

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

PTB

PTB

GTS2

GTS2

Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Spec 986
Honda Chal 2
GTS2
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
Honda Chal 2
Spec Miata
PTB

Spec Miata
SpecE30
GTS2
SpecE30
Honda Chal 2
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
GTS1

Best Tm

01:29.454
01:30.537
01:32.162
01:33.751
01:33.763
01:34.022
01:34.107
01:34.273
01:34.524
01:34.694
01:34.970
01:35.127
01:35.154
01:35.157
01:35.231
01:35.499
01:36.117
01:36.144
01:36.607
01:37.234
01:37.354
01:37.984
01:38.500
01:38.983
01:40.629
01:41.997
01:45.188
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